

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

SAP 23-599-207

December 02, 2019

						ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Minnowa Construction, Inc.		Midwest Contracting, LLC		ICON Constructors, LLC		Zenke Inc.	
Estimated Total						Per Unit	TOTAL	PO Box 188 Harmony, MN 55939		2948 271st Ave Marshall, MN 56258		13498 County 28 Mabel, MN 55954		87 Main St LaCrescent, MN 55947	
Quantity	Part.	Non-Part.						Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	1	0	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
2101.501	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	1	0	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
2106.507	EXCAVATION-COMMON	CY	60	0	60	\$15.00	\$900.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.00	\$180.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$600.00
2106.507	COMMON EMBANKMENT (CV)	CY	232	0	232	\$30.00	\$6,960.00	\$16.95	\$3,932.40	\$3.00	\$696.00	\$15.00	\$3,480.00	\$20.00	\$4,640.00
2118.509	AGGREGATE SURFACE CLASS 2	TON	216	0	216	\$30.00	\$6,480.00	\$15.00	\$3,240.00	\$14.00	\$3,024.00	\$20.00	\$4,320.00	\$19.50	\$4,212.00
2123.510	DOZER	HR	5	0	5	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
2412.502	14 X 10 PC CONC BOX CULVERT END SECTION	EACH	4	4	0	\$18,922.00	\$75,688.00	\$26,000.00	\$104,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$18,800.00	\$75,200.00
2412.503	14 X 10 PC CONCRETE BOX CULVERT	LF	92	92	0	\$1,398.00	\$128,616.00	\$910.00	\$83,720.00	\$1,500.00	\$138,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$119,600.00	\$1,620.00	\$149,040.00
2442.501	REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE	LS	1	0	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2451.507	COARSE AGGREGATE BEDDING (CV)	CY	223	223	0	\$35.00	\$7,805.00	\$40.00	\$8,920.00	\$40.00	\$8,920.00	\$35.00	\$7,805.00	\$45.00	\$10,035.00
2511.509	REANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	TON	565	565	0	\$45.00	\$25,425.00	\$28.95	\$16,356.75	\$44.00	\$24,860.00	\$30.00	\$16,950.00	\$42.00	\$23,730.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	1	0	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
2573.503	SILT FENCE MACHINE SLICED	LF	412	0	412	\$4.00	\$1,648.00	\$4.10	\$1,689.20	\$1.00	\$412.00	\$4.00	\$1,648.00	\$2.00	\$824.00
2574.508	FERTILIZER TYPE 1	LB	75	0	75	\$3.00	\$225.00	\$2.00	\$150.00	\$1.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$75.00	\$2.00	\$150.00
2575.505	SEEDING	ACRE	0.37	0	0.37	\$2,500.00	\$925.00	\$2,750.00	\$1,017.50	\$1,000.00	\$370.00	\$2,500.00	\$925.00	\$2,500.00	\$925.00
2575.508	SEED MIXTURE 25-142	LB	17	0	17	\$10.00	\$170.00	\$20.00	\$340.00	\$5.00	\$85.00	\$10.00	\$170.00	\$5.00	\$85.00
2575.504	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET, CAT 3N	SY	1805	0	1805	\$2.50	\$4,512.50	\$3.00	\$5,415.00	\$2.00	\$3,610.00	\$2.60	\$4,693.00	\$3.00	\$5,415.00
TOTALS:							\$287,104.50		\$247,780.85		\$271,732.00		\$283,416.00		\$299,856.00

*Awarded to low bidder 12/3/19